nVent.com | 1Raychem-DS-H56842-RHS-EN-1805
TANK HEATING PADS
RHS
Silicone rubber base
with a fiber-reinforced
layer containing the
Nichrome™ heating wire
(2 layers)

flexible conduit
One heating pad (0.6 W/in2) with stainless-steel junction box and
flexible conduit
nVent.com | 2Raychem-DS-H56842-RHS-EN-1805
APPROVALS
Class I, Div. 2, Groups B, C, D
Class II(1), Div. 1 and 2, Groups E, F, G
Class III(1)
(1)
 Applications must be reviewed by nVent.
Hazardous Locations
-G
PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS (NOMINAL)
RHS-H
Catalog number Overall dimensions Voltage (Vac) Power output (W) Current draw (A)
RHS-H-500-1 14" x 24" (356 mm x 610 mm) 120 500 4.2
RHS-H-1000-1 24" x 26" (610 mm x 660 mm) 120 1000 8.3
RHS-H-1400-1 24" x 36" (610 mm x 914 mm) 120 1400 11.7
RHS-H-500-2 14" x 24" (356 mm x 610 mm) 240 500 2.1
RHS-H-1000-2 24" x 26" (610 mm x 660 mm) 240 1000 4.2
RHS-H-1400-2 24" x 36" (610 mm x 914 mm) 240 1400 5.8
RHS-L
Catalog number Overall dimensions Voltage (Vac) Power output (W) Current draw (A)
RHS-L-150-1 14" x 24" (356 mm x 610 mm) 120 150 1.3
RHS-L-300-1 24" x 26" (610 mm x 660 mm) 120 300 2.5
RHS-L-420-1 24" x 36" (610 mm x 914 mm) 120 420 3.5
RHS-L-150-2 14" x 24" (356 mm x 610 mm) 240 50 0.6
RHS-L-300-2 24" x 26" (610 mm x 660 mm) 240 300 1.3
RHS-L-420-2 24" x 36" (610 mm x 914 mm) 240 420 1.8
 RHS-H RHS-L
Model RHS-H-1 RHS-H-2 RHS-L-1 RHS-L-2
Nominal voltage (Vac) 120 240 120 240
Voltage range (Vac) 100–130 200–277 100–130 200–277